

ROTAX MAX Challenge Grand Finals

Al Ain (UAE) 19.-26.11. 2011

Ranking Qualifying Practice Junior

Strecke / track: 1395m class: Junior
 started: 72 classified: 72 not classified: 0

Pos	Nr.	Driver	Country	Entrant	tours laps	chrono fastest time	Ecart gap	Lauf heat	Rn. lp.	chrono time	
1	164	Sasahara	Ukyo	Japan	Paul Carr Racing	8	0:57,744		2	8	0:57,744
2	151	Makino	Tadasuke	Japan	Eiko Japan	9	0:57,747	0:00,003	1	9	0:57,747
3	147	Lazare	Jesse	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	11	0:57,832	0:00,085	1	11	0:57,832
4	156	Morin	Philip	Sweden	Paul Carr Racing Ltd	8	0:57,834	0:00,002	2	8	0:57,834
5	174	Tsutsui	Kyoichi	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	5	0:57,834	0:00,000	2	5	0:57,834
6	136	Harrison	Nathan	United Kingdom	Velocity Motorsport	10	0:57,849	0:00,015	2	10	0:57,849
7	148	Lehane	Pierce	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	13	0:57,883	0:00,034	2	13	0:57,883
8	121	Borlido	Bruno	Portugal	Jose Borlido	9	0:57,953	0:00,070	1	9	0:57,953
9	125	Craig	Jake	United States	Maxspeed Group	14	0:57,987	0:00,034	1	14	0:57,987
10	161	Polakovich	Mateo	Argentina	Lucas Zaffaroni	9	0:57,990	0:00,003	1	9	0:57,990
11	180	Mawson	Joseph	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	14	0:57,994	0:00,004	2	14	0:57,994
12	157	Müller	Nico	Germany	Team Vpd Racing	12	0:58,004	0:00,010	1	12	0:58,004
13	119	Bedard	Olivier	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	10	0:58,005	0:00,001	1	10	0:58,005
14	175	Van Moorsel	Jordi	Netherlands	Marcel Van Moorsel	11	0:58,010	0:00,005	1	11	0:58,010
15	170	Swärd	William	Sweden	Manuel Swärd	11	0:58,040	0:00,030	2	11	0:58,040
16	118	Barlow	Jack	United Kingdom	Strawberry Racing	8	0:58,046	0:00,006	2	8	0:58,046
17	167	Singleton	James	United Kingdom	Strawberry Racing	9	0:58,072	0:00,026	1	9	0:58,072
18	129	Esmeijer	Janneau	Netherlands	Team Tkp	11	0:58,087	0:00,015	1	11	0:58,087
19	135	Harker	Reid	New Zealand	Mike Harker	14	0:58,096	0:00,009	1	14	0:58,096
20	177	Wiesinger	Florian	Austria	M-Tec Racing	9	0:58,107	0:00,011	1	9	0:58,107
21	134	Hare	Aston	South Africa	Wayne Riddell	10	0:58,108	0:00,001	2	10	0:58,108
22	168	Specken	Guust	Netherlands	M. Specken	10	0:58,110	0:00,002	2	10	0:58,110
23	146	Korolev	Artem	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	9	0:58,126	0:00,016	2	9	0:58,126
24	158	Otero	Alvaro	Spain	Cartaya Motor Club	13	0:58,127	0:00,001	2	13	0:58,127
25	124	Cozzaglio	Francesca	Ecuador	Juan Pedro Cozzaglio	12	0:58,148	0:00,021	2	12	0:58,148
26	145	Kooijman	FinnS.C.	Netherlands	Alain C.D. Kooijman	11	0:58,150	0:00,002	1	11	0:58,150
27	141	Itkonen	Wille	Finland	Arttu Itkonen	15	0:58,175	0:00,025	1	15	0:58,175
28	140	Iatcenko	Andrey	Russia	Aviagamma	13	0:58,179	0:00,004	2	13	0:58,179
29	130	Fernandez	Mateo	Ecuador	Jorge Cuesta	5	0:58,194	0:00,015	2	5	0:58,194
30	110	Al Rawahi	Abdullah	UAE	Al Ain Raceway	5	0:58,199	0:00,005	2	5	0:58,199
31	163	Sargeant	Dalton	United States	Maxspeed Group	11	0:58,200	0:00,001	1	11	0:58,200
32	155	Mora	Francisco	Portugal	M. Hel. Salvador Faustino	12	0:58,239	0:00,039	1	12	0:58,239



ROTAX MAX Challenge Grand Finals

Al Ain (UAE) 19.-26.11. 2011

Ranking Qualifying Practice Junior

Strecke / track: 1395m class: Junior
started: 72 classified: 72 not classified: 0

Pos	Nr.	Driver	Country	Entrant	tours laps	chrono fastest time	Ecart gap	Lauf heat	Rn. lp.	chrono time
33	181	Mochnacki	Poland	Crg Poland	13	0:58,258	0:00,019	1	13	<u>0:58,258</u>
34	144	Kivi	Estonia	Sar-Tech Motorsport	8	0:58,266	0:00,008	2	8	<u>0:58,266</u>
35	120	Berglas	Switzerland	Patrick Berglas	11	0:58,287	0:00,021	2	11	<u>0:58,287</u>
36	160	Poginets	Russia	Aviagamma	10	0:58,296	0:00,009	2	10	<u>0:58,296</u>
37	123	Cormack	Ireland	Noel Brennan	14	0:58,303	0:00,007	1	14	<u>0:58,303</u>
38	171	Tanaka	Japan	Eiko Japan	14	0:58,311	0:00,008	1	14	<u>0:58,311</u>
39	150	Maini	India	Gautam Maini	15	0:58,337	0:00,026	2	15	<u>0:58,337</u>
40	143	Kitaev	Belarus	Aviagamma	14	0:58,352	0:00,015	1	14	<u>0:58,352</u>
41	133	Guenette	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	10	0:58,372	0:00,020	1	10	<u>0:58,372</u>
42	113	Alvarez	Colombia	Claudia Toledo	11	0:58,392	0:00,020	1	11	<u>0:58,392</u>
43	169	Stewart	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	15	0:58,415	0:00,023	1	15	<u>0:58,415</u>
44	176	Wautier	Thailand	Thailand	11	0:58,430	0:00,015	2	11	<u>0:58,430</u>
45	132	Fulin	Czech Republic	Ms Kart Racing Team S.R.O.	10	0:58,434	0:00,004	2	10	<u>0:58,434</u>
46	131	Fukuzumi	Japan	Eiko Japan	5	0:58,447	0:00,013	1	5	<u>0:58,447</u>
47	138	Herring	South Africa	Leslie Herring	15	0:58,452	0:00,005	2	15	<u>0:58,452</u>
48	179	Aguado	Spain	Hasse Burgeo Team	13	0:58,455	0:00,003	1	13	<u>0:58,455</u>
49	128	Di Mauro	Brazil	Wilton Santos Jr.	6	0:58,481	0:00,026	2	6	<u>0:58,481</u>
50	127	De Peretti Dell	France	Caranta Sebastien	14	0:58,500	0:00,019	1	14	<u>0:58,500</u>
51	116	Askew	United States	Maxspeed Group	8	0:58,518	0:00,018	2	8	<u>0:58,518</u>
52	115	Ang	Malaysia	Krs Racing Team	14	0:58,521	0:00,003	1	14	<u>0:58,521</u>
53	112	Alliksaar	Estonia	Max Racing	10	0:58,549	0:00,028	2	10	<u>0:58,549</u>
54	159	Pastorok	Slovakia	Gregor Racing	13	0:58,554	0:00,005	1	13	<u>0:58,554</u>
55	172	Thompson	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	10	0:58,582	0:00,028	2	10	<u>0:58,582</u>
56	166	Senturk	Turkey	Mustafa Senturk	12	0:58,592	0:00,010	2	12	<u>0:58,592</u>
57	154	Mohd Noor	Malaysia	Krs Racing Team	14	0:58,605	0:00,013	2	14	<u>0:58,605</u>
58	114	Andersen	Denmark	Rs-Competition	11	0:58,617	0:00,012	2	11	<u>0:58,617</u>
59	149	Lehtonen	Finland	Jussi-Pekka Lehtonen	13	0:58,639	0:00,022	1	13	<u>0:58,639</u>
60	139	Hishammudin	Singapore	Krs Racing Team	10	0:58,715	0:00,076	1	10	<u>0:58,715</u>
61	137	Hercsik	Hungary	Kalman Motorsport	11	0:58,801	0:00,086	1	11	<u>0:58,801</u>
62	122	Carrasco	Mexico	Roberto Elizondo	14	0:58,802	0:00,001	2	14	<u>0:58,802</u>
63	152	Michas	Greece	Galatsis Racing Team	13	0:58,856	0:00,054	2	13	<u>0:58,856</u>
64	153	Mikulec	Croatia	Akk Sportstil	7	0:58,866	0:00,010	1	7	<u>0:58,866</u>



ROTAX MAX Challenge Grand Finals

Al Ain (UAE) 19.-26.11. 2011

Ranking Qualifying Practice Junior

Strecke / track: 1395m class: Junior
started: 72 classified: 72 not classified: 0

Pos	Nr.	Driver	Country	Entrant	tours laps	chrono fastest time	Ecart gap	Lauf heat	Rn. lp.	chrono time	
65	173	Trombelli	AlessandroM.	Italy	Roberto Trombelli	14	0:58,920	0:00,054	1	14	<u>0:58,920</u>
66	178	Zabalza	Alfredo	Mexico	Roberto Elizondo	14	0:58,972	0:00,052	2	14	<u>0:58,972</u>
67	162	Prost	JulioAnanda	Indonesia	Krs Racing Team	12	0:59,001	0:00,029	2	12	<u>0:59,001</u>
68	142	Khachidze	Davyd	Ukraine	Ivan Piven	14	0:59,086	0:00,085	2	14	<u>0:59,086</u>
69	111	Alihosseinpour	Shayan	Iran	Formula Sport Co.	14	0:59,129	0:00,043	1	14	<u>0:59,129</u>
70	117	Baptista	Henrique	Portugal	M. Eug. Caires Natividade	2	0:59,261	0:00,132	1	2	<u>0:59,261</u>
71	165	Scuncio Moro	Javier	Chile	Javier Scuncio Moro	8	0:59,796	0:00,535	1	8	<u>0:59,796</u>
72	126	Darvasi	Marcell	Hungary	Kalman Motorsport	1	1:05,320	0:05,524	2	1	<u>1:05,320</u>

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer